
 
Middleton-in-Teesdale Nursery and Primary School 

   Town End, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Co Durham, DL12 0TG 

  Tel:  01833 640382 
 

www.middleton-in-teesdale.durham.sch.uk 

‘Where many hearts make a school’ 

 

 

 

TERM & HOLIDAY DATES  
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 2024 

 
 

School Open to Pupils (190 days) 
 
 
Autumn Term 2023 

Starts Ends Half Term 

Tuesday 5th September Tuesday 19th December 30th Oct – 3rd Nov  

 
 
Spring Term 2024 

Starts Ends Half Term 

Thursday 4th January Thursday 28th March 19th – 23rd Feb  

 
 
Summer Term 2024 

Starts Ends Half Term 

Tuesday 16th April Tuesday 23rd July 27th – 31st May  

 
              
  School Closed to Pupils (5 professional development days)  
 

Day 1   Monday 4th September 2023 
Day 2   Friday 24th November 2023 
Day 3   Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Day 4   Monday 15th April 2024 
Day 5   Friday 24th May 2024 

 
School will also be closed on Monday 6th May 2024  (May Bank Holiday) 

 
   

http://www.middleton-in-teesdale.durham.sch.uk/

